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Wilson W
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Tiitle

Ansley parish accounts 1672 - 1722

Burton Dassett church

Old roads to Birmingham

English as Shakespeare spoke it

Table of Contents of Transactions, 1870 - 1889
The Church of St Mary de Castro, Leicester
Memorials of St Mary's Hall, Coventry

Notes on Bordesley manour (Manor). With Rental, 1586 and Rent Roll, 1723-
28

Recent discoveries at Solihull

Baddesley Clinton Hall

Pedigree - Ferrers family

Unpublished records relating to Birmingham

Schedule of the lands of the Gild of Birmingham: the Guild of the Holy Cross,
temp. Eliz I.

The Church Bells of Warwickshire (Second Paper)

Notes on the Domesday of Warwickshire

John Baskerville, printer

Miniatures

Castle Bromwich Church

Ancient dovecotes [of Herefordshire]

Old Ironwork in Warwickshire

Badges, Devises and Heraldic Ornaments of the Middle Ages

Notes on Ecclesiastical Seals of Warwickshire

Parish Registers of Warwickshire

William Murdock

Notes on the Avon valley from Pershore to Tewkesbury [chiefly churches]



Birmingham Midland Institute Archaeological Section Transactions / Birmingham Archaeological Society — 1890 - 1899

1894
1894
1894
1894
1895
1895
1895
1895
1895
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1897
1897
1897
1897
1897
1897
1897
1898

1898

1898
1898

20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24

24

24
24

29
45
60
104

10
37
56
63

11
36
40
41
49
58

15
39
40
63
67

18
27

Pearson F S
Duignan W H
Hart C]

Dent RK
Murray R H
Crouch ]
Dryden Sir H
Chattaway Rev A L
Allen, F]
Davies W]
Pearson F S

Bedford Rev. W K R
Middleton E C
Timmins S

Windle BC A
Wilson W

Wilson W

Andrews F B
Andrews F B
Pearson H S
Timmins S

Bevan ] O

Chattaway Rev A L
Chattaway Rev A L

Manor of Northfield and Weoley in the reign of Henry VI

On some Midland Place Names

Old Chests

Lists of Property of Section added during the year

John Rogers of Denitend, Scholar & Martyr

Ancient Church Fittings

Henley-in-Arden: a type of the growth of an English market town
Iona

Salford Priors: Salford Minor or Abbots Salford

Study of church towers with special reference to those in Somerset
0ld Warwickshire Coins, Tokens and Medals

History of the Manor of Northfield and Weoley

Pedigree - Jervoise family

List of Patrons & Rectors 1281 - 1891

Heraldry of Warwickshire

Sundials of Warwickshire

William Hamper F.S.A. 1771 - 1831

Some Pre-historic Implements of Warwickshire and Worcestershire
Maxstoke [the lords of the manor, church etc]

Maxtoke - Turchil (Ailmundus) & Slade

Pershore Abbey

Extracts from Valor Ecclesiasticus concerning Pershore Abbey
Some Old Birmingham Books

James Keir, F.R.S. 1735 - 1820

A Plea for the production of an Archaeological Map and Index for the County
of Warwick

Salford Priors: Salford Minor or Abbots Salford (2nd Paper)
Kenilworth leiger book
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33
44
1
12

21

39
46

Brassington W S
Rogers S.
Doubleday W
Churchill W]

CossinsJ A

Windle BC A
Harris Mary D

Old Houses in Stratford-upon-Avon

Dr. Samuel Parr of Hatton: a Warwickshire worthy, (1747 - 1825)
Shenstone and the Leasowes

Astley and Crick : two sister churches

Architectural Remains in Warwickshire of a date earlier than the 13th
Century

Some Early Roads in Warwickshire and Worcestersire

MSS. Records of Coventry



