Date	Vol	Page	Author	Tiitle
1890	16	1	Timmins S	Ansley parish accounts 1672 - 1722
1890	16	18	Cossins J A	Burton Dassett church
1890	16	30	Pearson H S	Old roads to Birmingham
1890	16	41	Churchill W J	English as Shakespeare spoke it
1890	16	62		Table of Contents of Transactions, 1870 - 1889
1891	17	1	Bidlake W H	The Church of St Mary de Castro, Leicester
1891	17	14	Fretton W G	Memorials of St Mary's Hall, Coventry
1891	17	31	Wilson W	Notes on Bordesley manour (Manor). With Rental, 1586 and Rent Roll, 1723-28
1891	17	67	Cossins J A	Recent discoveries at Solihull
1891	17	74	Baker O	Baddesley Clinton Hall
1891	17	98	-	Pedigree - Ferrers family
1892	18	1	Hill J	Unpublished records relating to Birmingham
1892	18	11	Hill J	Schedule of the lands of the Gild of Birmingham: the Guild of the Holy Cross, temp. Eliz I.
1892	18	14	Tilley H T	The Church Bells of Warwickshire (Second Paper)
1892	18	28	Carter W F	Notes on the Domesday of Warwickshire
1892	18	30	Reed T B	John Baskerville, printer
1892	18	44	Bradley J W	Miniatures
1893	19	1	Bateman C E	Castle Bromwich Church
1893	19	8	Watkins A	Ancient dovecotes [of Herefordshire]
1893	19	22	Hart C J	Old Ironwork in Warwickshire
1893	19	46	Bradley J W	Badges, Devises and Heraldic Ornaments of the Middle Ages
1893	19	59	Brassington W S	Notes on Ecclesiastical Seals of Warwickshire
1893	19	71	Bickley W B	Parish Registers of Warwickshire
1894	20	1	Timmins S	William Murdock
1894	20	10	Baker H	Notes on the Avon valley from Pershore to Tewkesbury [chiefly churches]

1894	20	29	Pearson F S	Manor of Northfield and Weoley in the reign of Henry VI
1894	20	45	Duignan W H	On some Midland Place Names
1894	20	60	Hart C J	Old Chests
1894	20	104	-	Lists of Property of Section added during the year
1895	21	1	Dent R K	John Rogers of Denitend, Scholar & Martyr
1895	21	10	Murray R H	Ancient Church Fittings
1895	21	37	Crouch J	Henley-in-Arden: a type of the growth of an English market town
1895	21	56	Dryden Sir H	Iona
1895	21	63	Chattaway Rev A L	Salford Priors: Salford Minor or Abbots Salford
1896	22	1	Allen, F J	Study of church towers with special reference to those in Somerset
1896	22	11	Davies W J	Old Warwickshire Coins, Tokens and Medals
1896	22	36	Pearson F S	History of the Manor of Northfield and Weoley
1896	22	40	-	Pedigree - Jervoise family
1896	22	41		List of Patrons & Rectors 1281 - 1891
1896	22	49	Bedford Rev. W K R	Heraldry of Warwickshire
1896	22	58	Middleton E C	Sundials of Warwickshire
1897	23	1	Timmins S	William Hamper F.S.A. 1771 - 1831
1897	23	6	Windle B C A	Some Pre-historic Implements of Warwickshire and Worcestershire
1897	23	15	Wilson W	Maxstoke [the lords of the manor, church etc]
1897	23	39	Wilson W	Maxtoke - Turchil (Ailmundus) & Slade
1897	23	40	Andrews F B	Pershore Abbey
1897	23	63	Andrews F B	Extracts from Valor Ecclesiasticus concerning Pershore Abbey
1897	23	67	Pearson H S	Some Old Birmingham Books
1898	24	1	Timmins S	James Keir, F.R.S. 1735 - 1820
1898	24	6	Bevan J O	A Plea for the production of an Archaeological Map and Index for the County of Warwick
1898	24	18	Chattaway Rev A L	Salford Priors: Salford Minor or Abbots Salford (2nd Paper)
1898	24	27	Chattaway Rev A L	Kenilworth leiger book

Birmingham Midland Institute Archaeological Section Transactions / Birmingham Archaeological Society – 1890 - 1899

1898	24	33	Brassington W S	Old Houses in Stratford-upon-Avon
1898	24	44	Rogers S.	Dr. Samuel Parr of Hatton: a Warwickshire worthy, (1747 - 1825)
1899	25	1	Doubleday W	Shenstone and the Leasowes
1899	25	12	Churchill W J	Astley and Crick: two sister churches
1899	25	21	Cossins J A	Architectural Remains in Warwickshire of a date earlier than the 13th Century
1899	25	39	Windle B C A	Some Early Roads in Warwickshire and Worcestersire
1899	25	46	Harris Mary D	MSS. Records of Coventry